

PC No.5912/16
Amina Kidwai vs State

15.11.2019

Ld. Presiding Officer has gone to attend a training programme at Bhopal.

Present: Mr. Rafiq Kidwai son of the petitioner.
None for the respondent.

As per instructions of the Ld. PO, list the matter for the purpose already fixed for 18.12.2019.

Ahlmad
15.11.2019