

PC No. 5912/2016
Amina Kidwai vs. State

18.12.2019

Present: Mohd. Abid, counsel for the petitioner.
Sh. R. K. Alag and Sh. Chirag Alag, counsel for
respondent No.2, 3 & 4.
None for the State/General Public/respondent No.1.

Clarifications sought.

List the matter on 19.12.2019 for orders.

(NIKHIL CHOPRA)
ADJ-02/SOUTH
SAKET/NEW DELHI
18.12.2019