

PC No. 5912/16
Amina Kidwai vs State.

16.01.2020

Present: Sh. Mohd. Abid, Ld. Counsel for the petitioner.
None for the respondents.

No time left.

List on 21.02.2020 for clarifications at 3.00 p.m.

(NIKHIL CHOPRA)
ADJ-02/SOUTH
SAKET/NEW DELHI
16.01.2020