

PC No.5912/16
Amina Kidwai vs State & Ors

20.02.2020

Present: Petitioner in person.
None for the State/General Public-respondent no.1.

List on 04.03.2020 for clarifications/orders.

(NIKHIL CHOPRA)
ADJ-02/SOUTH
SAKET/NEW DELHI
20.02.2020