

Through Video Conference via CISCO Webex

Item No.30

PC No. 5912/16

Amina Kidwai vs State

15/09/2020

PRESENT: None

Both the sides are directed to file their written submissions together with judgments, if any through email/WhatsApp.

List on 19.10.2020 for FA.

The recording of the proceedings conducted today, through Video Conferencing, could not be done as the same was conducted through Mobile due to non-availability of computer/laptop.

(NIKHIL CHOPRA)
ADJ-02/SOUTH DISTRICT
SAKET COURTS,
NEWDELHI
15/09/2020