

Through Video Conference via CISCO Webex/Physical Hearing

Item No.9

PC No. 5912/16

AMINA KIDWAI V/s STATE

19/10/2020

PRESENT: Sh. Mohd. Abid, Ld. Counsel for the petitioner.
None for the respondents.

Ld. Presiding Officer is on half day leave. (pre-lunch session)

As per directions of the Learned Presiding Officer, list the matter on 10.11.2020 for the purpose already fixed.

READER
19/10/2020