

Through Video Conference/Physical Hearing via CISCO Webex

PC No.5912/2016
Amina Kidwai vs. State

10.11.2020

Present: None.

No time left.

List the matter on 28.11.2020 for purpose already fixed.

The recording of the proceedings conducted today, through Video Conferencing, could not be done as the same was conducted through Mobile due to non-availability of computer/ laptop.

(NIKHIL CHOPRA)
ADJ-02/SOUTH
SAKET/NEW DELHI
10.11.2020