

PC No. 5912/16
Amina Kidwai Vs State

05.02.2021

Present: None

List the matter on 18.02.2021 for consideration.

(NIKHIL CHOPRA)
ADJ-02/SOUTH
SAKET/NEW DELHI
05.02.2021