

CS No. 5912/2016
Amina Kidwai Vs. State

30.03.2021

Present: Sh. Mohd. Abid, Ld. Counsel for Petitioner.
Sh. Chirag Alagh, Ld. Counsel for all Respondents except
State.

None for the State.

List the matter on 08.04.2021 at 3:00PM for purpose
already fixed.

(Nikhil Chopra)
ADJ-02/South District/Saket Courts
New Delhi/30.03.2021