

Through Video Conference via CISCO WebEx

PC No.: 5912/2016

Amina Kidwai Vs. State

13.07.2021

Present: None for the Petitioner.

Sh. Chirag Alagh, Ld. Counsel for all the Respondents except
State.

Put up on 29.10.2021 for arguments.

(Nikhil Chopra)
ADJ-02/South District/Saket Courts
New Delhi/13.07.2021