

PC No. 5912/16
AMINA KIDWAI Vs. STATE

29.10.2021

Present: Sh. Mohd. Abid, Ld. Counsel for the Petitioner.
Sh. R.K. Alag, Ld. Counsel for all the Respondents except State.

List on 17.11.2021 for consideration.

(Nikhil Chopra)
ADJ-02/South District/Saket Courts
New Delhi/29.10.2021